AC universaIAC lnput/ FuII Range DIN lnstaIIation on DlN RaiITS-35/7.5 & 15
DC DC oK ReIay Contact DC DC outputvoItage AdjustabIe
protection:Short Circuit/overIoad/
over voItage lsoIation CIass l
3 Three years warranty
C   UL   US
LISTED
E 5 2 6 8 6 8
yingjiao's sIimIine power famiIy are designed
with sIim pIastic housing and for fuII range
AC input from 90VAC to 264VAC.
The series are singIe phase Psu, providing
DC Ok reIay contact and adjustabIe DC
output voItage. They have high eiciency
and operate in wide temperature range.
The series can wideIy used for industriaI
automation & controI systems, varied equip-
ments etc.
YSD60L SERlES 60W
www.yingjiao.com  01
Features
yingjiao DC RATED RATED
Part number VOLTAGE CURRENT POWER
YSD60L-05010000 5V 10A 50W
YSD60L-12005000 12V 5A 60W
YSD60L-24002500 24V 2.5A 60W
YSD60L-48001250 48V 1.25A 60W
lnput
VOLTAGE RANGE 90-264VAC/127-370VDC
FREQUENCY RANGE 47~ 63Hz
INRUSH CURRENT 30A/115VAC